
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
25 
9 

24 
92 
7 

16 
63 
55 
33 
70 
15 
98 
8 

17 
12 
19 
4 

20 
10 
95 
90 
18 

Name 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Ayden Ingratta (R) 
Bruno Ribeiro (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Max Taylor 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Michael Suco (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Brady Golan 

Team 

InterMS 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
InterMS 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce DD 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce DD 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 

Overall BestTm 

1:53.8430 
1:54.1980 
1:54.5440 
1:54.6000 
1:54.6140 
1:54.6440 
1:54.6660 
1:54.6700 
1:55.1660 
1:55.3070 
1:55.3510 
1:55.4220 
1:55.4220 
1:55.4880 
1:55.7690 
1:55.8590 
1:55.9360 
1:56.7050 
1:56.7490 
1:58.3700 

In Session 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Diff 

0.3550 

0.7010 

0.7570 

0.7710 

0.8010 

0.8230 

0.8270 

1.3230 

1.4640 

1.5080 

1.5790 

1.5790 

1.6450 

1.9260 

2.0160 

2.0930 

2.8620 

2.9060 

4.5270 
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Continental Tire VIR Grand Prix 

USF Juniors 

Line up Race 2 

VIR 16-turn road course 3.270 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Ariel Elkin 6/15/2024 1:53.8430
Race Record: Jack Jeffers 6/4/2023  1:54.619


