

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Ariel Elkin 6/15/2024 1:53.8430 Race Record: Jack Jeffers 6/4/2023 1:54.619

Continental Tire VIR Grand Prix

USF Juniors

Line up Race 2

VIR 16-turn road course 3.270 miles

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	25	Ariel Elkin (R)	InterMS	1:53.8430	Qualifying 2	
2	9	Liam McNeilly (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:54.1980	Qualifying 2	0.3550
3	24	Augusto Soto-Schirripa	InterMS	1:54.5440	Qualifying 2	0.7010
4	92	Jack Jeffers	Exclusive Autosport	1:54.6000	Qualifying 2	0.7570
5	7	Ayden Ingratta (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:54.6140	Qualifying 2	0.7710
6	16	Bruno Ribeiro (R)	DEForce Racing	1:54.6440	Qualifying 2	0.8010
7	63	G3 Argyros (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:54.6660	Qualifying 2	0.8230
8	55	Leonardo Escorpioni (R)	Zanella Racing	1:54.6700	Qualifying 2	0.8270
9	33	Max Taylor	VRD Racing	1:55.1660	Qualifying 2	1.3230
10	70	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing	1:55.3070	Qualifying 2	1.4640
11	15	Jeshua Alianell (R)	DEForce Racing	1:55.3510	Qualifying 2	1.5080
12	98	Sebastian Wheldon (R)	VRD Racing	1:55.4220	Qualifying 2	1.5790
13	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:55.4220	Qualifying 2	1.5790
14	17	Leandro Juncos (R)	DEForce Racing	1:55.4880	Qualifying 2	1.6450
15	12	Diego Guiot (R)	Zanella Racing	1:55.7690	Qualifying 2	1.9260
16	19	Patricio Gonzalez (R)	DEForce DD	1:55.8590	Qualifying 2	2.0160
17	4	Hudson Potter	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:55.9360	Qualifying 2	2.0930
18	20	Rodrigo Gonzalez (R)	DEForce DD	1:56.7050	Qualifying 2	2.8620
19	10	Michael Suco (R)	VRD Racing	1:56.7490	Qualifying 2	2.9060
20	95	Anthony Martella (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:58.3700	Qualifying 2	4.5270
21	90	Joao Vergara (R)	Exclusive Autosport		Qualifying 2	
22	18	Brady Golan	DEForce Racing		Qualifying 2	



P

R

O M

ОТ

Orbits

N S

1 0